
20980 133 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD 

Bo..d ol Aeeltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



188 61 1 3 1 MIDLAND BOULEVARD . HAPL E ~~O D 

... J ...... of the Ow.ngea Md Mepl.woood Photo by ~rge B. -B~, Inc. 



16624 133 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD 

Boerd of Re!!ltors of the Onmges 11nd Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



8979 133 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD 

8oerd ot Realtors of the Oranges and , Maplewood Photo by G eorge B. Biggs, Inc. 



... 20980 

Midland Blvd. , 
Bet: Warren & Boyden 

-Lot 40x150 Lot 124 Plt 22 

, -
J.. .t 

Ranch,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,200 VS 
lst-6-vest,sh,lr,dr w/blt-ins,eat-in kit,l~ baths, 

3 brs,den & enc.porch 
2nd-2-2 stge rms 
Bsmt-laund,stge rm 
FA:Gas· Central a/c 
2-car att.garage w/elec.eye door, paved drive 
L-6.5 B-25.9 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2433.24 Pass: 
90 days. Spacious brk ranch, central a/c, approx. 
3 yr old unit; well constructed wino-maintenance 
exterior; versatile den can be used as extra br; 
eat-in lrg fam.kit is a plus feature. Excl: bulb 
chandelier in blue br. Owners anxious for a quick 
sale. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's 
Paro.,bus 25,31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors 
& omissions. 

LR: GLS 762-7214 100026007/4002n008 (6-60-40-o .a. a .) 
Owners:Irving & Henrietta A. Lefkowitz, Prem., 
762-5788 
R. 133 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd 8-1- 2- l av 3 br s.$ 57,500. 



#7618--11/2/77 Under contract by Sands . 
#7641--12/29/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $ ~ 

$55,000 -

!.· .. ' 

. . _· ... _·: 

·, ;· _,_ 



188 61 133 Midland Blvd., Mph7d . 

• 
·.18861 133 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. 
Bet: Warren & Boyden 
Lot 40xl50 Lot 124 Plt 22 
Ranch,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,200 VS 

$5 7 , 500 . 1 

$57,500 . 1 
Prev. 16624 

lst-6-lr,dr w/blt-ins,eat-in kit,lav 3 brs,bath,enc. 
2nd-2-2 storage rms /porch/den 
Bsmt-laund,storage rm 
FA:Gas Central a/c 
2-car att.garage, paved drive, elect.eye garage doors 
L-6.5 B-25.9 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $2300.40 Poss: 30 days 
Beautiful spacious brk ranch, central a/c approx. 2 yr 
old unit. Excl: bulb chandelier in blue bdrm. Can be 
shown before 11:30 a . m., after 5:30p . m. & on weekends. 

· Call for appt. 12 f lower bulbs at rear of house to be 
removed. Clinton GS , S.O.Jr, Columbia HS. Subject to 
errors & omissions . 

LR:GLS 762-7 214 20027007/70031007 (6- 60-40-o . a .a. ) 
Owners:Irving & Henriet t a A. Lefkowitz, Prem. 762 - 2877 

R. 133 Midland Bl vd .,Mplwd. 8-1-2-lav 3 brs. $57,500 . 



JUL 1977 



8979 133 Mid.::and B1 vd. ,:tvlplivd. 

J 
. 
. . i 

f: 

! . 

. 
8979 133 I~dland Blvd.,Mp1wd. 
J3et. Boyden & High~ and 
Lot ~.Ox1)0,Lot l24 ,Pl.22 

$5J,900 
Penn S & L 

1 

1 
. 

R: l 9yrs,brick,comp.rf,fQl l ins,al1 a1um.comb.scr/ss,220 v 
J.st-6-vest,1r,artif.fp,dr,lrg.eat-in kit,powd.rm,2 brs, 

den,bath w/sh.o/tub,enc1.scr/porch 
2nd-1-l rm,attic fan,good storage area 
Bsmt-laund,storage rm,cop.w.p. 
FA:Gas:central a/c(new unit) 
2-car att.garage,elec.eye door,paved drive 

L 6._5,B 2.5.9,rate 6.41,'72 tax $2076.84. Poss.60 days or 
arr. Good closets thruout. New gutters & alum.facial 
boards. Completely enclosed yard. All lrg.rooms. Lovely 

1 Ahome,excellent condition. Incl:all w/w carpeting,blt-ins 
• in dr, dishwasher. Must call for all appts. Clinton GS, 

S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, Immaculate Heart Faro, Bus 107,.52, 
2.5:70, Mplwd.RR. Subject to errors & omissions. 

--------------------------------------------------------
l..R:I3 & Co. 763-7333 G-12-73 (6-60-~.0 if no prior 

agreement) 
O ·.·. r;u~ Jn•iug & Uenri.etta A.Lof'.tW\·dtz,prem, 762-2877 
r. :i;" 1\::[rila:nd Elvd ~I1plwd . 7 -l-2 " · J. rj_,~~ 2 1Jri3 $.51,900 



#6928--2/28/73 Plywood floors under carpet . 

#6936--3/19/73 Price reduction to $51, 900 

#6959-- 5/14/73 Wi thdr awn on required 10 da~s noti ce . • 



16624 133 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. 

.16624 133 Midland Blvd. Mplwd. 
Bet.Warren Rd. & Boyden Ave. 
Lot 40xl50 Lot 124 Plt.22 
Ranch- brk, comp.rf. 220 VS 

$57,500 

$57,500. 1 
Prev.8979 

lst-6-vest. lr, dr, kit.lav.3 brs bath, enc.p. 
2nd-2 storage rms.- closed stairs 
Bsmt. laund.storage- utility 
FA Gas 
2-car brick att.garage,paved drive 

1 

L-6.5 B-25.9 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $2229.12. Poss.l20 
days or arranged. Lovely young brick Ranch.Immaculate 
condition. Lg. eat-in kit. Blt-ins in dr. Central 
Air conditioning. Electric garage dr. Deep yard.Appts. 
A Must!! Incl: w/w carpeting.Range to be replaced. 
D.R.chandelier,bdrm & den fixtures to be replaced.Also 
florescent light in lav. Some iris plantings in back 
yard to be removed. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr. ,Columbia HS, 
Lady of Sorrows Paro.Bus 52, S.O.or Mplwd.RR. Subject 
to Errors & Omissions. 

LR NLT 763-1400 50010006/110011006 (6-60-40 o.a.a.) 
Owners: Irving & Henrietta A.Lefkowitz,Prem.762-2877. 

R-133 Midland Blvd.Mplwd. 6-1-2 lav. 3 brs. $57,500. 



NOV 1976 

·. ~ .. ... 




